



REVOL

EU Declaration of compliance

We herewith confirm that ALL MEALPLAK PRODUCTS made by REVOL S.A. (in particular those mentioned below) comply with the European regulations and will be manufactured accordingly.

- All Mealplak items

The articles comply with the European regulations, in particular those mentioned below:

- Regulation (EU) 1935/2004 and following updates
- Regulation (EU) 2023/2006 and following updates
- Commission Regulation (EU) No 10/2011 and its amendments
- Regulation (EU) 1895/2005/CE
- D.P.R 777/82 and following updates

Additional notes:

Type of material: Nacryl

Types of food: Suitable for use with all foods (Culinary Display)

Temperature range: Up to 70 °C approximately 2 hours (if used with acidic food)

BPA: comply with EU regulation

Dual use additives: N/A

This declaration of compliance was issued after examination by a competent authority.

Date of issue: 21/06/2021

Validity till: 31/12/2024

Authorized by: Mr. Nuel Thierry

REVOL PORCELAINES SA
3, Rue Hector Revol
FR - 26240 SAINT UZE - FRANCE
Tél. +33(0)4 75 03 99 99
Fax +33(0)4 75 03 28 63